Position

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Clinical Psychologist

Counselor Part Time

Counselor Part Time

Counselor Part Time

Counselor Part Time

Transfer & Career Centers Spec

Other Positions Held Community College District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Department

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Total Wages

$118,578

$107,870

$104,712

$104,502

$101,309

$99,350

$94,431

$93,355

$86,036

$80,398

$72,447

$68,499

$57,059

$55,629

$49,319

$46,415

$30,387

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,768

$23,450

$23,196

$22,367

$22,929

$25,187

$24,709

$20,727

$21,667

$21,182

$21,689

$22,608

$0

$4,589

$0

$3,829

$3,473



Counselor Part Time

Cws Student Worker

Cws Student Worker

Cws Student Worker

Cws Student Worker

Cws Student Worker

Cws Student Worker

Cws Student Worker

Cws Student Worker

Cws Student Worker

Cws Student Worker

Cws Student Worker

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

Counseling/transfer &
Career Center

$25,061

$4,888

$4,446

$4,280

$3,906

$2,695

$1,743

$1,097

$599

$204

$187

$94

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



