Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$118,578	\$26,768
Counselor		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$107,870	\$23,450
Counselor		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$104,712	\$23,196
Counselor		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$104,502	\$22,367
Counselor		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$101,309	\$22,929
Counselor		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$99,350	\$25,187
Counselor		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$94,431	\$24,709
Counselor		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$93,355	\$20,727
Counselor		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$86,036	\$21,667
Counselor		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$80,398	\$21,182
Counselor		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$72,447	\$21,689
Clinical Psychologist		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$68,499	\$22,608
Counselor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$57,059	\$0
Counselor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$55,629	\$4,589
Counselor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$49,319	\$0
Counselor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$46,415	\$3,829
Transfer & Career Centers Spec		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$30,387	\$3,473

Counselor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$25,061	\$0
Cws Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$4,888	\$0
Cws Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$4,446	\$0
Cws Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$4,280	\$0
Cws Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$3,906	\$0
Cws Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$2,695	\$0
Cws Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$1,743	\$0
Cws Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$1,097	\$0
Cws Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$599	\$0
Cws Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$204	\$0
Cws Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$187	\$0
Cws Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$94	\$0